

2023 PRICE LIST

MORNING GROUP LESSONS

Hours per week	15 hours
Class size	Maximum 10 students
Start date	Every Monday
Timetable	Monday to Friday: morning sessions from 9:00 to 12:15 (15-minute break at 10:30)
Course lenght	Flexible (minimum 1 week)
Levels (CEFR)	A0 (Beginner), A1 (Elementary), A2 (Pre-Intermediate), B1 (Intermediate B2 (Upper Intermediate), C1 (Advanced), C2 (Proficiency)

Number of weeks	1	2	3	4	5	6	7 to 11	12 to 19	20 to 35	36 and more
Fees	£300	£600	£900	£1,200	£1,500	£1,800	£280/ week	£270/ week	£250/ week	£240/ week

Optional charges	From £30 for course material
Additional charges	£60 Booking Fee

Our Winter Offer: Get 20% off if you study with us in winter!

Number of weeks	1	2	3	4	5	6	7 to 11	12 to 19	20 to 35	36 and more
Fees	£240	£480	£720	£960	£1,200	£1,440	£224/ week	£216/ week	£200/ week	£192/ week

MORNING GROUP LESSONS + SPOKEN PERFORMANCE

Hours per week	22.5 hours
Class size	Maximum 10 students
Start date	Every Monday
Timetable	Monday to Friday: morning sessions from 9:00 to 12:15 (15-minute break at 10:30), afternoon sessions from 13:15 to 14:45
Course lenght	Flexible (minimum 1 week)
Levels (CEFR)	A2 (Pre-Intermediate), B1 (Intermediate), B2 (Upper Intermediate), C1 (Advanced), C2 (Proficiency)

Number of weeks	1	2	3	4	5	6	7 to 11	12 to 19	20 to 35	36 and more
Fees	£390	£780	£1,170	£1,560	£1,950	£2,340	£350/ week	£345/ week	£320/ week	£310/ week

Optional charges	From £30 for course material
Additional charges	£60 Booking Fee

Our Winter Offer: Get 20% off if you study with us in winter!

Number of weeks	1	2	3	4	5	6	7 to 11	12 to 19	20 to 35	36 and more
Fees	£312	£624	£936	£1,248	£1,560	£1,872	£280/ week	£276/ week	£256/ week	£248/ week

MORNING GROUP LESSONS + EXAM PREPARATION

Hours per week	22.5 hours
Class size	Maximum 10 students
Start date	Every Monday
Timetable	Monday to Friday: morning sessions from 9:00 to 12:15 (15-minute break at 10:30), afternoon sessions from 13:15 to 14:45
Course lenght	Flexible (minimum 1 week)
Levels (CEFR)	A2 (Pre-Intermediate), B1 (Intermediate), B2 (Upper Intermediate), C1 (Advanced), C2 (Proficiency)

Number of weeks	1	2	3	4	5	6	7 to 11	12 to 19	20 to 35	36 and more
Fees	£390	£780	£1,170	£1,560	£1,950	£2,340	£350/ week	£345/ week	£320/ week	£310/ week

Optional charges	From £30 for course material
Additional charges	£60 Booking Fee

Our Winter Offer: Get 20% off if you study with us in winter!

Number of weeks	1	2	3	4	5	6	7 to 11	12 to 19	20 to 35	36 and more
Fees	£312	£624	£936	£1,248	£1,560	£1,872	£280/ week	£276/ week	£256/ week	£248/ week

MORNING GROUP LESSONS + ONE-TO-ONE

Hours per week	22.5 or 30 hours
Class size	Maximum 10 students
Start date	Every Monday
Timetable	Monday to Friday: morning sessions from 9:00 to 12:15(15-minute break at 10:30), afternoon sessions from 13:15 to 14:45 or 13:15 to 16:30
Course lenght	Flexible (minimum 1 week)
Levels (CEFR)	A1 (Elementary), A2 (Pre-Intermediate), B1 (Intermediate), B2 (Upper Intermediate), C1 (Advanced), C2 (Proficiency)

Number of hours per week	15 hours (group) and 7.5 hours (private lessons)	22.5 hours (group) and 7.5 hours (private lessons)	15 hours (group) and 15 hours (private lessons)
Fees per week	£760	£825	£1,210
	£715 extra week(s)	£780 extra week(s)	£1,155 extra week(s)

Optional charges	From £30 for course material
Additional charges	£60 Booking Fee

Our Winter Offer: Get 20% off if you study with us in winter!

Number of hours per week	15 hours (group) and 7.5 hours (private lessons)	22.5 hours (group) and 7.5 hours (private lessons)	15 hours (group) and 15 hours (private lessons)
Fees per week	£608	£660	£968

INTENSIVE ONE-TO-ONE PROGRAMME

Hours per week	15 hours or 22.5 hours or 30 hours
Class size	1 student
Start date	Every Monday
Timetable	Monday to Friday: morning sessions from 9:00 to 12:15(15-minute break at 10:30), afternoon sessions from 13:15 to 14:45 or 13:15 to 16:30
Course lenght	Flexible (minimum 1 week)
Levels (CEFR)	A1 (Elementary), A2 (Pre-Intermediate), B1 (Intermediate), B2 (Upper Intermediate), C1 (Advanced)

Number of hours per week	15	22.5	30
Fees per week	£990	£1,485	£1,925
	£935 extra week(s)	£1,430 extra week(s)	£1,850 extra week(s)

Ontional charges	Opportunity to have lunch with a teacher for £300 per week. (NB: cost of meals not included)
Additional charges	£60 Booking Fee

Our Winter Offer: Get 20% off if you study with us in winter!

Number of hours per week	15	22.5	30
Fees per week	£792	£1,188	£1,540
rees per week	£748 extra week(s)	£1,144 extra week(s)	£1,480 extra week(s)

BUSINESS ENGLISH

ENGLISH SKILLS TO BOOST YOUR CAREER

MORNING MINI GROUP LESSONS

Course summary	Number of weeks	Fees / week
Monday to Friday from 9:00 to 12:15 (15 hours per week)	1 - 2	£495
Maximum 4 students. Start dates: Every Monday	3 - 4	£480

MORNING MINI GROUP + AFTERNOON ONE-TO-ONE LESSONS

Course summary	Number of weeks	15 hours group lessons + 7.5 hours private lessons	15 hours group lessons + 15 hours private lessons
Max 4 students per class.	1	£990	£1,540
Monday to Friday Start dates: Every Monday	2	£1,980	£3,080

ONE-TO-ONE LESSONS (BUSINESS, FINANCIAL & LEGAL)

Course summary	Number of hours	Fees
One-to-one tuition: content adapted to your needs.	15	£1,100
Lesson duration: 45 min.	22.5	£1,650
Flexible hours.		
Start dates: flexible, can start any time.	30	£2,200
Option to have lunch with your teacher (£300 per week).		

Please note: there is a booking fee of £60 for all daytime courses.

Our Winter Offer: Get 20% off if you study with us in winter!

Courses must take place in November, December, January, or February. This offer is not available for sponsored courses and Erasmus+ courses. Course material and booking fee to be added.

6/11

©LanguageCourse.net

Book at worldwide lowest price at:

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-international-house-edinburgh.php3

HOMESTAY

BREAKFAST AND DINNER

Category	Price / Person / Week	Extra Nights
Standard, private bathroom	£350	£50
Standard, shared bathroom	£300	£43

HOMESTAY

BREAKFAST AND DINNER

Category	Price / Person / Week	Extra Nights
Standard, private bathroom	£300	£43
Standard, shared bathroom	£250	£36

Booking Fee	£60
27th May - 1st October Supplement	£35/week

AIRPORT	One way	Return
TRANSFER	£100	£200

Maximum of 4 extra nights.

ENHANCED ENGLISH SKILLS

AND SCOTTISH CULTURE

Hours per week	30 hours (including social activities)
Class size	Maximum 10 students
Start date	Every Monday
Timetable	Monday to Friday: morning sessions from 9:00 to 12:15 (15-minute break at 10:30), afternoon sessions from 13:15 to 14:45
Course lenght	Flexible (minimum 1 week)
Levels (CEFR)	A2 (Pre-Intermediate), B1 (Intermediate), B2 (Upper Intermediate), C1 (Advanced), C2 (Proficiency)

Number of weeks	1	2	3
Fees per week	550€	1,100€	1,650€

TEACHER TRAINING

AND LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT

Hours per week	30 hours (including social activities)
Class size	Maximum 12 students
Start date	13th February, 27th February, 27th March, 10th April, 15th May, 19th June, 3rd July, 17th July, 31st July, 14th August, 2nd October, 16th October and 4th December 2023
Timetable	Teacher training from 9:00 to 12:15 (15-minute break at 10:30), Spoken Performance sessions from 13:15 to 14:45, activities from 15:00
Course lenght	1 week but can be combined with other Erasmus+ programmes
Levels (CEFR)	B2 (Upper Intermediate), C1 (Advanced), C2 (Proficiency)

Number of weeks	1	2
Fees per week	550€	1,100€

TECHNOLOGY IN THE CLASSROOM (ICT)

AND LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT

Hours per week	30 hours (including social activities)
Class size	Maximum 12 students
Start date	20th February, 13th March, 3rd April, 17th April, 26th June, 10th July, 7th August, 4th September and 9th October 2023
Timetable	ICT session from 9:00 to 12:15 (15-minute break at 10:30), Spoken Performance sessions from 13:15 to 14:45, activities from 15:00
Course lenght	1 week but can be combined with other Erasmus+ programmes
Levels (CEFR)	B1 (Intermediate), B2 (Upper Intermediate), C1 (Advanced), C2 (Proficiency)

Number of weeks	1	2
Fees per week	550€	1,100€

10/11

HOMESTAY

BREAKFAST AND DINNER

Category	Price / Person / Week	Extra Nights
Standard, private bathroom	€440	€63
Standard, shared bathroom	€375	€54

HOMESTAY

BREAKFAST AND DINNER

Category	Price / Person / Week	Extra Nights
Standard, private bathroom	€375	€54
Standard, shared bathroom	€315	€45

Booking Fee	€75
27th May - 1st October Supplement	€45/week

AIRPORT	One way	Return
TRANSFER	€120	€240

Maximum of 4 extra nights.

11/11